You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ BK0603LL800-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BK0603LL800-T Details PDF
BK0603LL800-T
Manufacturer Part Number: BK0603LL800-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FERRITE BEAD 80 OHM 0201 1LN
Datasheets:
1.BK0603LL800-T.pdf
2.BK0603LL800-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 15000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BK0603LL800-T
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FERRITE BEAD 80 OHM 0201 1LN
Category Filters > Ferrite Beads and Chips
Part Status 15000 pcs Stock
Series BK
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.024" L x 0.012" W (0.60mm x 0.30mm)
Height (Max) 0.013" (0.33mm)
Number of Lines 1
Package / Case 0201 (0603 Metric)
Filter Type -
Impedance @ Frequency 80 Ohm @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 100mA
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 1.3 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
BK0603LL220-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 22 OHM 0201
1LN
BK0603TS121-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0201
1LN
BK0603LL330-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0201
1LN
BK0603TM121-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0201
1LN
BK0603LL560-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 56 OHM 0201
1LN
BK0603TM800-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 80 OHM 0201
1LN
BK0603LL121-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0201
4LN
BK0603LL470-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 47 OHM 0201
1LN
08051A640FAT2A 08051C332KAT2A 12067C472MAT4A 1812HA151KAT9A 70HFL60S05
A700V476M006ATE025 AR7519-LF BK0-CA1012 BK0402HM151-TZ BK0603H800-T
BK0603HS121-T BK0603HS330-T BK0603HS601-TL BK0603HS800-T BR3510WN
BZT55C3V9 CGJ3E3C0G2D221J080AA CMDSH-3TR CN41470MB DKW1205D-3W
EKMG250ETD102MJ20S GCM2165C2A271JA16D GRM2166R1H100JZ01D HD64180R1P6 IPA075N15N3G
IPS15HC-SO-G-LF LM4121AIM5X-1.2 LM4128DQ1MFX2.5 LT3724EFE#TRPBF LTC1654BIGN#TRPBF.
MIC2006-0.8YM6 MIC5320-2.8/1.8YML N3012ZC200 PE40F-160 QD48T033055-PCB0
RLZTE-1130C SC1110CS SKKD92-12 SKKE46/12 SKM600GB12V
SR08055R6MLB TEN5-2422 TESVA1E474M1-8R TLA-7T201HF TLV2622IDGKR
TSOP6456TR TT92N-12 UDZS7.5B VE-260-CU WSL2010R0800FEA